
 

Board Members 
 
District 1 (Jefferson, St. Tammany) 
 Diane G. Milano Richard M. Indovina Jr. 
 3544 West Esplanade Avenue 1001 Moss Lane 
 Metairie, LA 70002 River Ridge, LA 70123 
 (504) 889-2300 (504) 473-3180 
 dmilano@pharmacy.la.gov  rindovina@pharmacy.la.gov   
 Term expires 06-30-2019 Term expires 06-30-2022 
 *Independent  *Health System – Retail Pharmacy 
 
District 2 (Orleans, Plaquemines, St. Bernard) 
 Jacqueline L. Hall Raymond J. Strong 
 5781 Eastover Drive  Contact information pending 
 New Orleans, LA 70128-2172  

 (504) 861-5033  
 jhall@pharmacy.la.gov     
 Term expires 06-30-2020 Term expires 06-30-2022 
 *Chain  

 
District 3 (Ascension, Assumption, Iberia, Iberville, Lafourche, St. Charles, St. James, St. John the Baptist, St. Martin, St. Mary, Terrebonne,                           
West Baton Rouge) 

  Blake P. Pitre Richard A. “Andy” Soileau 
 301 Roberta Grove Boulevard 805 Center Street 
 Houma, LA  70363-5465 New Iberia, LA 70560-5505 
 (985) 693-7496 (337) 365-6721 

 bpitre@pharmacy.la.gov  asoileau@pharmacy.la.gov 
 Term expires 06-30-2018 Term expires 06-30-2020 
 *Independent *Independent 

 
District 4 (Bienville, Bossier, Caddo, Claiborne, DeSoto, Natchitoches, Red River, Sabine, Webster) 

 Rhonny K. Valentine Douglas E. Robichaux 
 116 Jefferson Street / PO Box 1619 Contact information pending 
 Mansfield, LA 71052  
 (318) 872-5300  

 rvalentine@pharmacy.la.gov   
 Term expires 06-30-2018 Term expires 06-30-2022 
 *Chain  

 
District 5 (Caldwell, East Carroll, Franklin, Jackson, Lincoln, Madison, Morehouse, Ouachita, Richland, Tensas, Union, West Carroll, Winn) 

  Carl W. Aron T. Morris Rabb 
 1209 North 18th Street 1531 Frenchman’s Bend Road 
 Monroe, LA  71201-5495 Monroe, LA  71203-8797 
 (318) 323-1232 (318) 376-4641 

 caron@pharmacy.la.gov  mrabb@pharmacy.la.gov 
 Term expires 06-30-2020 Term expires 06-30-2018 
 *Independent *Hospital 

 
District 6 (East Baton Rouge, East Feliciana, Livingston, St. Helena, Tangipahoa, Washington, West Feliciana) 

  Ronald E. Moore Richard Mannino 
 13906 Hootsell Court Contact information pending 
 Baton Rouge, LA 70816  
 (225) 241-2993  

 rmoore@pharmacy.la.gov    
 Term expires 06-30-2020 Term expires 06-30-2022 

 *Hospital Consultant  
 
District 7 (Acadia, Calcasieu, Cameron, Jefferson Davis, Lafayette, Vermilion) 
 Allen W. Cassidy Jr. Chris B. Melancon   
 Contact information pending 550 Catholique Road  
   Carencro, LA  70520 
   (337) 257-0400 

    cmelancon@pharmacy.la.gov  
 Term expires 06-30-2022 Term expires 06-30-2018 
   *Independent 

 
District 8 (Allen, Avoyelles, Beauregard, Catahoula, Concordia, Evangeline, Grant, LaSalle, Pointe Coupee, Rapides, St. Landry, Vernon) 

  Brian A. Bond Marty R. McKay 
 P. O. Box 1154 9049 Hwy 165 South  
 Jena, LA  71342-1154 Woodworth, LA  71485 
 (318) 992-2665 (318) 776-5649 

 bbond@pharmacy.la.gov mmckay@pharmacy.la.gov 
 Term expires 06-30-2018 Term expires 06-30-2020 
 *Hospital & Long Term Care Consultant *Independent 

 

At-Large: 
 Don L. Resweber 
  1379 Burton Plantation 
 St. Martinville, LA 70582 
 (337) 654-3900 
 dresweber@pharmacy.la.gov  
 Public Member 
 Appointed 11-02-2011; serves at  
        pleasure of Governor 
 
 
 
 
Last update: 09-06-2016    * Primary professional practice setting 


